Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on April 21, 2021

NAME

DABOVAL, RYAN
DILLON, SHAKARRIN
DILLON, SHAKARRIN
DILLON, SHAKARRIN
ENGLAND, TYLER
ENGLAND, TYLER

JACKSON, CODY
MILLER, MICHELLE
VERRET, JACI

Total Records: 9

AGE

47
23
23
23
34
34

27
50
27

ADDRESS

8207 SHOLAR DRIVE, BATON ROUGE, LA 70809
275 E 23RD STREET, LAROSE, LA 70373
275 E 23RD STREET, LAROSE, LA 70373
275 E 23RD STREET, LAROSE, LA 70373
143 HWY 1011, LABADIEVILLE, LA 70374
143 HWY 1011, LABADIEVILLE, LA 70374

240 MORRISTOWN RD, RACELAND, LA 70394
1472 HWY 56, HOUMA, LA 70363
704 W. AVE A APT 13, LAROSE, LA 70373

CHARGES

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT

40:967 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF FENTANYL (FELONY)
40:967 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF FENTANYL (FELONY)
40:966 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF HEROIN (FELONY)
40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY)

40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA 3RD OFFENSE (FELONY)

14:79 - VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS (FELONY)
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT
CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE

BOOKING

04/20/21
04/20/21
04/20/21
04/20/21
04/20/21
04/20/21

04/20/21
04/20/21
04/20/21

AGENCY
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