Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log Printed on April 21, 2021

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
DABOVAL, RYAN	47	8207 SHOLAR DRIVE, BATON ROUGE, LA 70809	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DILLON, SHAKARRIN	23	275 E 23RD STREET, LAROSE, LA 70373	40:967 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF FENTANYL (FELONY)	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DILLON, SHAKARRIN	23	275 E 23RD STREET, LAROSE, LA 70373	40:967 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF FENTANYL (FELONY)	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DILLON, SHAKARRIN	23	275 E 23RD STREET, LAROSE, LA 70373	40:966 A(1) - DISTRIBUTION OF HEROIN (FELONY)	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
ENGLAND, TYLER	34	143 HWY 1011, LABADIEVILLE, LA 70374	40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY)	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
ENGLAND, TYLER	34	143 HWY 1011, LABADIEVILLE, LA 70374	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 3RD OFFENSE (FELONY)	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JACKSON, CODY	27	240 MORRISTOWN RD, RACELAND, LA 70394	14:79 - VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDERS (FELONY)	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MILLER, MICHELLE	50	1472 HWY 56, HOUMA, LA 70363	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
VERRET, JACI	27	704 W. AVE A APT 13, LAROSE, LA 70373	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	04/20/21	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Total Records: 9